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HR 5237
Terrorist Expatriation Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: May 6, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and Internation
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.  (Jun 15, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/5237 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA May 6, 2010

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 29, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 15, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 3327 Identical bill May 6, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of May 6, 2010) 

Terrorist Expatriation Act - Amends the Immigration and Nationality Act to include among those voluntary acts for which a

U.S. national (by birth or naturalization) will be subject to loss of U.S. nationality: (1) providing material support or

resources to a foreign terrorist organization as designated by the Secretary of State; (2) engaging in, or purposefully and

materially supporting, hostilities against the United States; or (3) engaging in, or purposefully and materially supporting,

hostilities against any country or armed force that is directly engaged along with, or that is providing direct operational

support to, the United States in hostilities engaged in by the United States.
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Actions Timeline

Jun 15, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.
May 6, 2010: Introduced in House
May 6, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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